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51. Final SGM-P10 2026
FINAL RESULTS

Elite
FINAL
Wil SG

SAT 7 MAR 2026, START TIME 14:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

934.21 Lausanne 198.0 195.0 75.7 77.2

382-10xGRISONI Cédric286810 95 94 95 98

Final shots: 237.39.7 10.3 10.7 9.5 10.5 10.0 10.2 9.5 9.7 10.1

10.7 8.0 9.8 10.4 9.8 10.1 9.0 10.6 10.4 9.8

10.3 9.9 9.3 9.0

376-  8xGARCIA Alvaro522060 96 93 96 91

Final shots: 234.19.8 9.6 8.6 9.9 9.6 9.8 10.2 10.1 10.6 9.5

10.0 9.4 9.0 10.2 10.2 9.2 10.3 9.1 9.0 10.2

10.8 9.4 9.8 9.8

379-10xHIPPIAS Gérald320645 96 96 92 95

Final shots: 233.28.6 10.2 10.7 9.8 10.7 9.6 10.2 8.8 10.5 9.1

10.1 10.4 10.6 9.3 9.8 9.4 9.5 9.5 10.1 7.8

9.4 9.6 10.3 9.2

359-  3xWITSCHI Michael167987 92 89 85 93

Final shots: 229.610.4 9.0 10.3 9.5 10.6 7.5 9.5 9.2 10.5 10.4

8.6 8.5 8.1 9.8 9.6 9.8 9.6 10.5 9.8 9.4

8.9 9.9 10.6 9.6

929.62 Zürich 192.8 194.1 81.1 76.0

373-  7xVERA MARTIN Andy588852 96 92 92 93

Final shots: 237.79.6 9.6 9.7 9.5 10.4 10.1 10.0 9.7 9.9 10.2

10.2 10.5 8.8 9.9 10.6 10.3 9.2 10.6 9.5 9.3

10.2 9.8 9.9 10.2

364-  5xWETZEL Philipp295736 91 94 90 89

Final shots: 234.39.1 9.6 9.4 9.1 9.3 10.6 9.0 9.1 9.6 10.2

9.6 10.4 9.8 10.0 10.5 10.0 9.7 9.9 10.5 9.4

8.3 10.4 10.1 10.7

374-  3xUBEDA FERNANDEZ Julio Cesar38620 94 94 93 93

Final shots: 231.010.0 10.6 10.1 10.1 8.9 8.4 10.4 10.1 7.5 10.1

10.2 9.6 9.9 9.1 10.0 9.2 9.9 8.9 10.5 10.2

9.6 8.3 9.7 9.7

367-  4xPROGSCH Jakob109638 93 93 88 93

Final shots: 226.69.3 10.1 9.3 9.9 9.2 9.3 10.1 9.8 10.5 9.5

10.5 10.1 9.8 8.7 8.4 9.4 8.9 7.7 8.4 10.1

10.7 9.0 8.5 9.4
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

RuledOut842.23 Genève Arquebuse 196.9 193.6 74.3 73.7

376-  4xHÉBERT Jérôme18814 93 93 93 97

Final shots: 213.410.5 8.5 9.4 9.4 10.4 9.1 9.6 10.3 10.1 9.6

10.4 10.3 10.0 7.9 9.4 9.4 9.8 10.1 8.6 10.2

10.8 9.6

374-10xROSSET Sylvain853106 90 95 92 97

Final shots: 212.010.3 9.4 10.2 9.0 10.9 10.5 10.6 9.3 10.5 10.4

9.1 8.9 8.2 8.8 8.9 9.3 9.2 10.0 10.0 10.7

8.6 9.2

365-  8xBAUMGARTNER Andy771361 91 89 92 93

Final shots: 208.89.3 9.9 10.3 10.0 10.5 9.3 8.7 8.5 9.0 9.3

9.0 8.8 9.1 9.8 9.8 9.3 9.9 10.2 9.5 10.7

8.0 9.9

370-  8xDEMIERRE Steve192942 94 94 91 91

Final shots: 208.010.1 9.8 10.0 9.6 9.4 9.7 10.2 9.0 9.2 10.7

10.2 7.6 10.1 9.8 10.3 9.6 9.8 7.5 8.7 9.7

7.5 9.5

RuledOut765.04 Stans 187.2 191.7 75.2 79.9

382-  8xSCHEUBER Patrick185713 97 96 95 94

Final shots: 199.710.2 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.1 9.7 9.7 10.4 9.6 10.2

10.5 10.4 9.5 9.6 10.0 9.9 10.3 9.9 9.0 10.1

381-13xAMSTAD Patrick287279 92 95 95 99

Final shots: 199.310.1 10.3 10.0 9.9 10.2 9.8 9.4 10.8 10.6 8.4

9.6 9.3 10.7 10.3 10.4 9.7 10.5 10.4 9.9 9.0

364-  3xKÄSLIN Pirmin150272 90 90 94 90

Final shots: 183.69.7 10.1 7.9 8.3 8.5 9.7 10.3 8.3 9.2 8.4

9.4 9.4 10.3 10.5 9.4 9.2 9.9 8.6 9.3 7.2

361-  4xKRAUER Ueli303930 92 93 87 89

Final shots: 182.47.6 7.3 7.6 9.0 9.8 9.1 8.6 9.9 10.1 9.5

8.3 8.3 10.0 9.0 10.2 9.0 10.7 9.2 8.7 10.5

Version of 7 MAR 2026, 14:33 F200000TA0703261400.1.AP-Elite.0.001.pdf 1 Page 2 of 4

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

RuledOut680.15 Schmitten-Flamatt 1 193.5 182.7 76.5 76.2

379-  9xEMMENEGGER Gregory295941 93 97 98 91

Final shots: 176.210.1 10.2 9.6 10.7 9.9 9.2 10.4 9.6 10.0 10.0

9.0 9.8 10.3 9.3 9.7 9.3 10.2 8.9

364-  4xSTRITT Laurent230767 89 93 92 90

Final shots: 173.410.7 10.2 9.9 10.4 10.0 9.5 8.3 8.9 9.6 8.6

9.1 10.3 9.0 9.7 9.6 10.2 9.1 10.3

376-  8xRÖTHLISBERGER Daniela326276 92 96 95 93

Final shots: 168.19.4 8.3 9.1 10.4 9.1 7.6 9.9 10.1 9.9 9.9

10.5 8.9 9.0 10.0 8.9 9.0 9.5 8.6

361-  6xALEKSANDROV Nikolay Vasilev761448 93 86 91 91

Final shots: 162.410.1 8.7 9.0 10.3 7.4 8.7 7.1 8.8 8.7 7.9

9.5 9.4 8.9 10.0 10.1 7.8 10.4 9.6

RuledOut600.96 Bulle 190.3 185.3 77.5 75.1

371-  6xGRANGIER Samuel258660 93 89 92 97

Final shots: 153.710.6 10.1 10.7 10.3 7.8 9.3 9.2 9.9 8.0 10.1

9.8 10.8 8.9 9.4 9.4 9.4

375-11xJAQUET Lucas546532 94 95 93 93

Final shots: 149.78.7 9.9 10.8 10.5 9.8 9.2 9.7 9.2 8.7 10.4

8.4 10.1 8.4 9.6 7.4 8.9

368-  7xBEAUD Laurent729894 92 91 93 92

Final shots: 148.89.4 7.9 9.7 9.1 9.4 9.1 10.1 9.1 8.7 9.6

9.7 7.9 10.0 8.9 10.3 9.9

370-  4xCARRILLO Marc509599 94 94 91 91

Final shots: 148.710.0 9.7 8.6 8.4 8.9 9.3 7.6 8.3 10.6 9.2

10.2 10.6 9.1 10.8 9.2 8.2
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

RuledOut526.27 Sarnen 186.5 190.1 76.7 72.9

369-  6xVON FLÜE Markus304912 91 93 92 93

Final shots: 136.310.0 10.2 9.4 10.3 10.5 9.5 9.4 7.8 10.0 9.8

9.8 10.2 10.1 9.3

360-10xKISER Nadja537428 88 96 93 83

Final shots: 131.48.3 9.9 9.0 9.4 8.7 9.4 10.2 10.7 10.4 9.1

10.0 9.3 8.4 8.6

357-  5xBÜRER Thomas192600 85 89 90 93

Final shots: 131.16.4 7.7 9.4 10.8 9.2 8.4 10.7 10.4 8.8 9.7

10.5 9.5 10.2 9.4

375-  9xBRECHBÜHL Roland192556 93 92 94 96

Final shots: 127.47.6 9.1 9.6 10.4 10.6 8.9 9.0 10.6 7.9 9.4

9.1 8.3 8.3 8.6

RuledOut451.98 Lugano 191.2 183.3 77.4

368-  4xIMERICO Jacopo861447 89 93 91 95

Final shots: 119.110.6 10.5 9.6 10.6 9.1 10.1 10.2 10.0 10.0 9.1

9.8 9.5

382-  6xSTORNI Enea991493 95 97 98 92

Final shots: 114.09.3 7.5 9.7 10.5 10.1 8.1 9.5 10.4 9.6 8.4

10.5 10.4

353-  6xMITTERO Giuseppe173732 86 93 91 83

Final shots: 110.59.6 8.6 9.2 10.4 9.5 9.2 9.3 8.7 9.6 9.1

9.3 8.0

369-  9xBOZZETTO Fabrizio276647 95 92 93 89

Final shots: 108.39.3 9.2 9.6 8.3 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 5.1 8.4

9.4 10.5

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 60

Legend A84F5FB5

Bib No Bib Number
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51. Final SGM-P10 2026
RESULTS

Elite
Halbfinal

Wil SG

SAT 7 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:45

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

Q14961 Lausanne 379 372 368 377

382-10xGRISONI Cédric286810 95 94 95 98

379-10xHIPPIAS Gérald320645 96 96 92 95

376-  8xGARCIA Alvaro522060 96 93 96 91

359-  3xWITSCHI Michael167987 92 89 85 93

Q14882 Stans 371 374 371 372

382-  8xSCHEUBER Patrick185713 97 96 95 94

381-13xAMSTAD Patrick287279 92 95 95 99

364-  3xKÄSLIN Pirmin150272 90 90 94 90

361-  4xKRAUER Ueli303930 92 93 87 89

Q14853 Genève Arquebuse 368 371 368 378

376-  4xHÉBERT Jérôme18814 93 93 93 97

374-10xROSSET Sylvain853106 90 95 92 97

370-  8xDEMIERRE Steve192942 94 94 91 91

365-  8xBAUMGARTNER Andy771361 91 89 92 93

Q14844 Bulle 373 369 369 373

375-11xJAQUET Lucas546532 94 95 93 93

371-  6xGRANGIER Samuel258660 93 89 92 97

370-  4xCARRILLO Marc509599 94 94 91 91

368-  7xBEAUD Laurent729894 92 91 93 92

Q14805 Schmitten-Flamatt 1 367 372 376 365

379-  9xEMMENEGGER Gregory295941 93 97 98 91

376-  8xRÖTHLISBERGER Daniela326276 92 96 95 93

364-  4xSTRITT Laurent230767 89 93 92 90

361-  6xALEKSANDROV Nikolay Vasilev761448 93 86 91 91

Q14786 Zürich 374 373 363 368

374-  3xUBEDA FERNANDEZ Julio Cesar38620 94 94 93 93

373-  7xVERA MARTIN Andy588852 96 92 92 93

367-  4xPROGSCH Jakob109638 93 93 88 93

364-  5xWETZEL Philipp295736 91 94 90 89
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

Q14727 Lugano 365 375 373 359

382-  6xSTORNI Enea991493 95 97 98 92

369-  9xBOZZETTO Fabrizio276647 95 92 93 89

368-  4xIMERICO Jacopo861447 89 93 91 95

353-  6xMITTERO Giuseppe173732 86 93 91 83

Q14618 Sarnen 357 370 369 365

375-  9xBRECHBÜHL Roland192556 93 92 94 96

369-  6xVON FLÜE Markus304912 91 93 92 93

360-10xKISER Nadja537428 88 96 93 83

357-  5xBÜRER Thomas192600 85 89 90 93

14579 Niederweningen 365 367 367 358

371-  9xSCHUDEL Kevin280426 95 94 90 92

367-  7xHUBER Thomas325719 93 92 92 90

367-  3xHUBER Thomas177021 89 90 94 94

352-  5xKUNTNER Andreas103825 88 91 91 82

145210 Schmitten-Flamatt 2 365 365 368 354

372-  7xLINDER Markus296669 91 91 98 92

366-  4xKNÖPFLI Simeon263042 90 92 93 91

357-  5xBINGISSER Christoph630605 92 93 89 83

357-  4xBINGISSER Tamara306035 92 89 88 88

144811 Uster 356 364 359 369

365-  4xHOFMANN Markus153946 90 91 90 94

364-  6xROSENKRANZ Daniel163622 93 91 88 92

362-  6xRENER Rudolf307486 84 93 92 93

357-  1xAMZAI Izeir105452 89 89 89 90

143412 Klingnau 358 356 363 357

376-  8xGROSSEN Dieter177126 91 95 96 94

367-  7xGANTENBEIN Reto223136 89 92 94 92

347-  5xBUGMANN Remo138297 93 83 87 84

344-  5xHOFMANN Philip726764 85 86 86 87

143213 Romont-Glâne 362 356 359 355

367-  6xBASTIAN Jean-Luc161162 91 89 94 93

364-  7xSCHULÉ Jean-Marc259430 92 92 90 90

358-  5xCODOUREY Jean-Pierre259428 88 87 90 93

343-  1xRIME Marc167566 91 88 85 79
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

142714 Villeneuve 360 355 359 353

374-  9xJOYE Eloi765449 95 95 95 89

361-  5xNGUYEN Minh-Tâm/Anne-Sophie922452 88 92 88 93

352-  4xBOESIGER Martin304560 91 91 85 85

340-  4xBISE Bertrand105504 86 77 91 86

138315 Versoix 343 351 346 343

379-  4xTAUREG Albert286324 97 92 96 94

346-  2xGENDRE Benjamin773945 84 90 87 85

336-  0xSLOUB Taoufiq6360 81 87 81 87

322-  3xGENDRE Eric860791 81 82 82 77

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 60; Total number of teams: 15

Legend 5C39BBB6

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualified
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